LE V2 Series

240/360mm Liquid Cooler

LE240 V2
LE360 V2
LE240 WH V2
LE360 WH V2







INTEL-LGA1200/1151/1150/1165

INTEL-LGA1851/1700

AMD-AM5/AM4

Front Mounting The Radiator (Optional)

Chassis & Radiator

Connection




INTEL & AMD

Front Mounting
Screws (Optional)

U
240 MM
360 MM

x8
x12

240 MM
360 MM
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x12
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1200 - 115X

x4

1851-1700

x4

x2

AMS - AM4

x4




INTEL LGA1200 - LGA1151 - LGA1150 - LGA1155

LGA1200
LGA115X




INTEL LGA1200 - LGAT151 - LGA1150 - LGAT155




INTEL LGA1200 - LGAT151 - LGA1150 - LGAT155




INTEL LGA1200 - LGAT151 - LGA1150 - LGAT155




INTEL LGA1851 - LGA1700

LGA1851
LGA1700




INTEL LGA1851 - LGAT700




INTEL LGA1851 - LGAT700

LGA1851-1700

LGA1851 - 1700




INTEL LGA1851 - LGAT700




m AMS5 - AM4




AM5 - AM4

AMD
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AMD AM5 - AM4




AMD AM5 - AM4




Front Mounting The Radiator (Optional)




Front Mounting The Radiator (Optional)




Chassis & Radiator




240MM x 2
| 360MM x 3
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